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Agi Zeit Agi Fehl Agi Pkt.  Jum Zeit Jum Fehl Jum Pkt.  Lizenz FuehrerIn Hund Zeit Fehler Rang Punkte

Jumping Large 3 vom 12.5.12

 30.13 0.00 100  8647 Mauroux Pascal Atomic Fol... 30.13 0.00 1 100
 30.48 0.00 90  9966 Hundt Stephanie May 30.48 0.00 2 90
 30.75 0.00 80  10246 Cottet Philippe Hype 30.75 0.00 3 80
 30.91 0.00 70  7474 Tschanz-Haas

Regula
Soraya 30.91 0.00 4 70

 30.91 0.00 70  8420 Stöckli Gisela Gwen 30.91 0.00 4 70
 31.22 0.00 60  8173 Barelli Morena James 31.22 0.00 6 60
 31.23 0.00 55  7650 Fryand Christian Burbon 31.23 0.00 7 55
 31.24 0.00 50  9186 Arras Lilian Joker 31.24 0.00 8 50
 31.46 0.00 45  7411 Vieli Tina Babble Bea... 31.46 0.00 9 45
 31.54 0.00 40  6619 Schneeberger Petra Aisha 31.54 0.00 10 40
 31.64 0.00 36  7117 Tanner Bea Sydney 31.64 0.00 11 36
 31.65 0.00 32  6816 McCormick Charlie Sage 31.65 0.00 12 32
 31.78 0.00 28  7559 Pelikan Petra VIP 31.78 0.00 13 28
 31.78 0.00 28  8182 Schönauer Sarah Aven-Ace 31.78 0.00 13 28
 31.89 0.00 22  7311 Eberle Martin Limit 31.89 0.00 15 22
 31.95 0.00 20  7911 Tschuor Magnin

Claudia
Klyde-Kesh 31.95 0.00 16 20

 31.96 0.00 18  8710 Liechti Gaby Moema 31.96 0.00 17 18
 32.08 0.00 16  6731 Fuchs Daniel Finn 32.08 0.00 18 16
 32.16 0.00 14  7179 Raetzo Natalie Easy 32.16 0.00 19 14
 32.21 0.00 12  9765 Mattle Stefan Jen 32.21 0.00 20 12
 32.28 0.00 10  8551 Althaus Andrea Honey 32.28 0.00 21 10
 32.30 0.00 9  8668 Martin Patrick Gladys 32.30 0.00 22 9
 32.31 0.00 8  7090 Gloor Jeannine Lychee 32.31 0.00 23 8
 32.38 0.00 7  9500 Knoll Sibylle Mary 32.38 0.00 24 7
 32.45 0.00 6  10055 Schenker Andy Lady 32.45 0.00 25 6
 32.48 0.00 5  5151 Tschanz-Haas

Regula
Fire 32.48 0.00 26 5

 32.52 0.00 4  8144 Meienberger Marcel Finnia 32.52 0.00 27 4
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 32.56 0.00 3  8921 Eggenberger Monika Tilly 32.56 0.00 28 3
 32.69 0.00 2  8292 Filipponi Tania Dancer 32.69 0.00 29 2
 32.78 0.00 1  6762 Wagner Maja Twyla 32.78 0.00 30 1
 32.45 0.00 0  10055 Schenker Andy Lady 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.45 0.00 0  10055 Schenker Andy Lady 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  10110 Lüscher Madeleine June 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  10110 Lüscher Madeleine June 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.20 11.20 0  10134 Weber Martin Glen 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.20 11.20 0  10134 Weber Martin Glen 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.75 0.00 0  10246 Cottet Philippe Hype 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.75 0.00 0  10246 Cottet Philippe Hype 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.85 5.00 0  11111 Grunder Sascha Orio 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.85 5.00 0  11111 Grunder Sascha Orio 0.00 0.00 31 0
 40.61 10.61 0  4461 Jerjen Danny Snake 0.00 0.00 31 0
 40.61 10.61 0  4461 Jerjen Danny Snake 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.54 0.00 0  4968 Mauroux Pascal Bejay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.54 0.00 0  4968 Mauroux Pascal Bejay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.48 0.00 0  5151 Tschanz-Haas

Regula
Fire 0.00 0.00 31 0

 32.48 0.00 0  5151 Tschanz-Haas
Regula

Fire 0.00 0.00 31 0

 33.95 0.00 0  5327 Siebenmann
Monique

Out Of Joi... 0.00 0.00 31 0

 33.95 0.00 0  5327 Siebenmann
Monique

Out Of Joi... 0.00 0.00 31 0

 36.03 1.03 0  5528 Nützi Simone Shandy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.03 1.03 0  5528 Nützi Simone Shandy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.89 5.00 0  5855 Aderhold Andi Molly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.89 5.00 0  5855 Aderhold Andi Molly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.70 5.00 0  5871 Glur Philipp Joyce 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.70 5.00 0  5871 Glur Philipp Joyce 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 EL 100.00 0  5908 Bonetti Mario Aidan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  5908 Bonetti Mario Aidan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 37.80 7.80 0  5984 Lucchi Alexandra Jazz 0.00 0.00 31 0
 37.80 7.80 0  5984 Lucchi Alexandra Jazz 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.05 0.00 0  6100 Zimmermann Marion Spy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.05 0.00 0  6100 Zimmermann Marion Spy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.25 0.00 0  6222 Himmelberger

Monika
Crystal 0.00 0.00 31 0

 33.25 0.00 0  6222 Himmelberger
Monika

Crystal 0.00 0.00 31 0

 30.89 5.00 0  6246 Folly Anita Bliss 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.89 5.00 0  6246 Folly Anita Bliss 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.31 0.31 0  6262 Vannini Imelda Jumaana 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.31 0.31 0  6262 Vannini Imelda Jumaana 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.08 0.00 0  6344 Weber Anita Isy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.08 0.00 0  6344 Weber Anita Isy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.12 5.00 0  6399 Waldmeier Eva Pepper 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.12 5.00 0  6399 Waldmeier Eva Pepper 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.27 0.00 0  6440 Brönnimann Werner Keezia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.27 0.00 0  6440 Brönnimann Werner Keezia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6479 Müller Stefan Daim 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6479 Müller Stefan Daim 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.16 0.00 0  6499 Muralt Ramona Dylan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.16 0.00 0  6499 Muralt Ramona Dylan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.54 0.00 0  6619 Schneeberger Petra Aisha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.54 0.00 0  6619 Schneeberger Petra Aisha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.25 0.00 0  6635 Oehler Lilian Moon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.25 0.00 0  6635 Oehler Lilian Moon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.27 0.00 0  6714 Frey Michel Allright 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.27 0.00 0  6714 Frey Michel Allright 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.51 5.00 0  6724 Honegger Claudia Enola 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 31.51 5.00 0  6724 Honegger Claudia Enola 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.08 0.00 0  6731 Fuchs Daniel Finn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.08 0.00 0  6731 Fuchs Daniel Finn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.64 5.00 0  6750 Fischer Nicole Blue 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.64 5.00 0  6750 Fischer Nicole Blue 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.78 0.00 0  6762 Wagner Maja Twyla 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.78 0.00 0  6762 Wagner Maja Twyla 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.92 0.00 0  6797 Weber Daniela Fantastic 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.92 0.00 0  6797 Weber Daniela Fantastic 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.65 0.00 0  6816 McCormick Charlie Sage 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.65 0.00 0  6816 McCormick Charlie Sage 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.45 5.00 0  6820 Jerjen Denise Dai Duke 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.45 5.00 0  6820 Jerjen Denise Dai Duke 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6838 Schaller Stephanie Living 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6838 Schaller Stephanie Living 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.58 5.58 0  6884 Gremaud Magali Automne 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.58 5.58 0  6884 Gremaud Magali Automne 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6900 Cigada Ivan Dosca 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6900 Cigada Ivan Dosca 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.02 10.00 0  6904 Horath Pierre Queeny 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.02 10.00 0  6904 Horath Pierre Queeny 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.94 5.00 0  6911 Magnin Marcel JJ 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.94 5.00 0  6911 Magnin Marcel JJ 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6933 Grunder Sascha Destiny Ch... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  6933 Grunder Sascha Destiny Ch... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.17 5.17 0  6990 Reis Lita Robyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.17 5.17 0  6990 Reis Lita Robyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.20 0.00 0  7001 Di Censo Ludi Falco 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.20 0.00 0  7001 Di Censo Ludi Falco 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.82 5.00 0  7029 Iseli Christine KC 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.82 5.00 0  7029 Iseli Christine KC 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 31.29 10.00 0  7045 Schlachter Sandra Juli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.29 10.00 0  7045 Schlachter Sandra Juli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.31 0.00 0  7090 Gloor Jeannine Lychee 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.31 0.00 0  7090 Gloor Jeannine Lychee 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7105 Schenker Andy Eysha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7105 Schenker Andy Eysha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.64 0.00 0  7117 Tanner Bea Sydney 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.64 0.00 0  7117 Tanner Bea Sydney 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.16 0.00 0  7179 Raetzo Natalie Easy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.16 0.00 0  7179 Raetzo Natalie Easy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.21 5.00 0  7220 Zaugg Ruedi Magic Moon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.21 5.00 0  7220 Zaugg Ruedi Magic Moon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7227 Rella Marco Dibe 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7227 Rella Marco Dibe 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.15 5.00 0  7283 Eggenberger Monika East 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.15 5.00 0  7283 Eggenberger Monika East 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.20 6.20 0  7289 Corvaglia Enzo Amifée 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.20 6.20 0  7289 Corvaglia Enzo Amifée 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.89 10.00 0  7306 Mächler Barbara Terry 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.89 10.00 0  7306 Mächler Barbara Terry 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.89 0.00 0  7311 Eberle Martin Limit 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.89 0.00 0  7311 Eberle Martin Limit 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7314 Flury Petra Emi Lizzy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7314 Flury Petra Emi Lizzy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.70 0.00 0  7320 Roth Alexandra Driven 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.70 0.00 0  7320 Roth Alexandra Driven 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7322 Moser Peter  Amelie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7322 Moser Peter  Amelie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.49 5.00 0  7341 Lacher Trix Gin 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.49 5.00 0  7341 Lacher Trix Gin 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.00 0.00 0  7373 Horath Pierre Meij 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 34.00 0.00 0  7373 Horath Pierre Meij 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.82 5.00 0  7403 Michel Larissa Jaya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.82 5.00 0  7403 Michel Larissa Jaya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.46 0.00 0  7411 Vieli Tina Babble Bea... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.46 0.00 0  7411 Vieli Tina Babble Bea... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7414 Hager Peter Vivid 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7414 Hager Peter Vivid 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.75 10.00 0  7415 Leuzinger René Xanadu 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.75 10.00 0  7415 Leuzinger René Xanadu 0.00 0.00 31 0
 47.77 17.77 0  7419 Bolliger Marcel Boogie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 47.77 17.77 0  7419 Bolliger Marcel Boogie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7456 Lucchi Alexandra Blues 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7456 Lucchi Alexandra Blues 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7459 Weber Conrad

Daniela
Til 0.00 0.00 31 0

 EL 100.00 0  7459 Weber Conrad
Daniela

Til 0.00 0.00 31 0

 30.91 0.00 0  7474 Tschanz-Haas
Regula

Soraya 0.00 0.00 31 0

 30.91 0.00 0  7474 Tschanz-Haas
Regula

Soraya 0.00 0.00 31 0

 33.77 0.00 0  7481 Risi Pascal Guiness 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.77 0.00 0  7481 Risi Pascal Guiness 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7506 Helfer Melanie Milo 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7506 Helfer Melanie Milo 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.55 5.00 0  7520 Näf Esthi Griff 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.55 5.00 0  7520 Näf Esthi Griff 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7534 Küffer Regula Clever 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7534 Küffer Regula Clever 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.78 0.00 0  7559 Pelikan Petra VIP 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.78 0.00 0  7559 Pelikan Petra VIP 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 36.05 6.05 0  7574 Brenca Simon Ayla 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.05 6.05 0  7574 Brenca Simon Ayla 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.80 0.00 0  7605 McMahon Katherine Clay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.80 0.00 0  7605 McMahon Katherine Clay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7618 Schneider Colette Zizou 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7618 Schneider Colette Zizou 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.23 0.00 0  7650 Fryand Christian Burbon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.23 0.00 0  7650 Fryand Christian Burbon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7666 Hess Gaby Teacher 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7666 Hess Gaby Teacher 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7700 Urban Ursula Keaton 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7700 Urban Ursula Keaton 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.54 5.00 0  7869 Lenz Monique Fearn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.54 5.00 0  7869 Lenz Monique Fearn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.48 5.00 0  7878 Baschung Sandra Chilli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.48 5.00 0  7878 Baschung Sandra Chilli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7902 Siegenthaler BarbaraBoogie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7902 Siegenthaler BarbaraBoogie 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.95 0.00 0  7911 Tschuor Magnin

Claudia
Klyde-Kesh 0.00 0.00 31 0

 31.95 0.00 0  7911 Tschuor Magnin
Claudia

Klyde-Kesh 0.00 0.00 31 0

 EL 100.00 0  7979 Domínguez Nuria Chimère 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7979 Domínguez Nuria Chimère 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7991 Blättler Jacqueline Malou 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  7991 Blättler Jacqueline Malou 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.03 0.00 0  8014 Wenger David Enno 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.03 0.00 0  8014 Wenger David Enno 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8047 Wigger Andy DJ Dexter 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8047 Wigger Andy DJ Dexter 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8048 Lüthi Sibylle Louve 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 EL 100.00 0  8048 Lüthi Sibylle Louve 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.71 5.00 0  8050 Suter Barbara Conan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.71 5.00 0  8050 Suter Barbara Conan 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.92 0.00 0  8065 Schindler Gisela Juli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.92 0.00 0  8065 Schindler Gisela Juli 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8103 Schmidli Maja Shanty 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8103 Schmidli Maja Shanty 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.52 0.00 0  8144 Meienberger Marcel Finnia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.52 0.00 0  8144 Meienberger Marcel Finnia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8156 Risi Jacqueline Gwyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8156 Risi Jacqueline Gwyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.13 0.00 0  8171 Kamer Andreas Sidney 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.13 0.00 0  8171 Kamer Andreas Sidney 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.22 0.00 0  8173 Barelli Morena James 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.22 0.00 0  8173 Barelli Morena James 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.78 0.00 0  8182 Schönauer Sarah Aven-Ace 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.78 0.00 0  8182 Schönauer Sarah Aven-Ace 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8201 Charrière Christophe Relax 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8201 Charrière Christophe Relax 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8263 Reist Melanie Alisha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8263 Reist Melanie Alisha 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.69 0.00 0  8292 Filipponi Tania Dancer 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.69 0.00 0  8292 Filipponi Tania Dancer 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.19 10.00 0  8300 Roth Alexandra Avalon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.19 10.00 0  8300 Roth Alexandra Avalon 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.04 0.00 0  8309 Maréchal Aurélie Galaxy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.04 0.00 0  8309 Maréchal Aurélie Galaxy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8372 McCormick Charly Duke 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8372 McCormick Charly Duke 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.91 0.00 0  8420 Stöckli Gisela Gwen 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.91 0.00 0  8420 Stöckli Gisela Gwen 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 EL 100.00 0  8498 Blanc Annick Nyuma 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8498 Blanc Annick Nyuma 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.28 0.00 0  8551 Althaus Andrea Honey 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.28 0.00 0  8551 Althaus Andrea Honey 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.35 5.00 0  8589 Tabourat Jean-Paul Daya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.35 5.00 0  8589 Tabourat Jean-Paul Daya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8599 Müller Gaby Dee-Jay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8599 Müller Gaby Dee-Jay 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.12 5.00 0  8601 Fuster Sandra Pinya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.12 5.00 0  8601 Fuster Sandra Pinya 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.81 0.00 0  8610 Schaad Manuela Fame 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.81 0.00 0  8610 Schaad Manuela Fame 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8642 Mattle Marianne Hailey 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8642 Mattle Marianne Hailey 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.00 5.00 0  8646 Mauroux Irène Adrenaline 0.00 0.00 31 0
 34.00 5.00 0  8646 Mauroux Irène Adrenaline 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.13 0.00 0  8647 Mauroux Pascal Atomic Fol... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.13 0.00 0  8647 Mauroux Pascal Atomic Fol... 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.30 0.00 0  8668 Martin Patrick Gladys 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.30 0.00 0  8668 Martin Patrick Gladys 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.72 0.00 0  8681 Wiedemeijer Frank Nanin 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.72 0.00 0  8681 Wiedemeijer Frank Nanin 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.96 0.00 0  8710 Liechti Gaby Moema 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.96 0.00 0  8710 Liechti Gaby Moema 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.50 10.00 0  8711 Allgaier Monika Smile 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.50 10.00 0  8711 Allgaier Monika Smile 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.37 5.00 0  8714 Dreher Monika Danger 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.37 5.00 0  8714 Dreher Monika Danger 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8752 Rogen Beatrice Pip 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8752 Rogen Beatrice Pip 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.91 0.00 0  8758 Schüpfer Luzia Tiger 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 32.91 0.00 0  8758 Schüpfer Luzia Tiger 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8809 Braunschweiler

Stefanie
Halley 0.00 0.00 31 0

 EL 100.00 0  8809 Braunschweiler
Stefanie

Halley 0.00 0.00 31 0

 41.20 6.20 0  8819 Rüegg Nadja Lady 0.00 0.00 31 0
 41.20 6.20 0  8819 Rüegg Nadja Lady 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8842 Engeli Peter Del 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8842 Engeli Peter Del 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8856 Maréchal Aurélie Hoops 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8856 Maréchal Aurélie Hoops 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.56 0.00 0  8921 Eggenberger Monika Tilly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.56 0.00 0  8921 Eggenberger Monika Tilly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8939 Kohli Susanna Xenia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  8939 Kohli Susanna Xenia 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.73 5.00 0  8998 Martin Patrick Kim 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.73 5.00 0  8998 Martin Patrick Kim 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.28 5.00 0  9008 Rella Marco Oxana 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.28 5.00 0  9008 Rella Marco Oxana 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9081 Mühlebach André Air 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9081 Mühlebach André Air 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.63 5.00 0  9133 Gassmann Thomas Ice 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.63 5.00 0  9133 Gassmann Thomas Ice 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.75 0.00 0  9142 Habegger Jan Acelyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.75 0.00 0  9142 Habegger Jan Acelyn 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.10 10.00 0  9171 Bucher Claudia Ashira 0.00 0.00 31 0
 33.10 10.00 0  9171 Bucher Claudia Ashira 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.24 0.00 0  9186 Arras Lilian Joker 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.24 0.00 0  9186 Arras Lilian Joker 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9187 Näf Esthi Hyper 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9187 Näf Esthi Hyper 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 31.78 5.00 0  9191 Winkler Gabriele Ike 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.78 5.00 0  9191 Winkler Gabriele Ike 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.82 0.00 0  9317 Zumthurm Silvan Caly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.82 0.00 0  9317 Zumthurm Silvan Caly 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9344 Reimann Sarah-JaneBao 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9344 Reimann Sarah-JaneBao 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.96 5.00 0  9378 Weber Daniela TV 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.96 5.00 0  9378 Weber Daniela TV 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9439 Siegenthaler Jakob Bambam 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9439 Siegenthaler Jakob Bambam 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.46 11.46 0  9487 Bähler Ruedi Thirza 0.00 0.00 31 0
 36.46 11.46 0  9487 Bähler Ruedi Thirza 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9498 Stauffer Cornelia Ivy Velvet 0.00 0.00 31 0
 EL 100.00 0  9498 Stauffer Cornelia Ivy Velvet 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.38 0.00 0  9500 Knoll Sibylle Mary 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.38 0.00 0  9500 Knoll Sibylle Mary 0.00 0.00 31 0
 35.03 0.03 0  9527 Siebenmann

Monique
Don 0.00 0.00 31 0

 35.03 0.03 0  9527 Siebenmann
Monique

Don 0.00 0.00 31 0

 EL 100.00 0  9595 Tschanz-Haas
Regula

Jonah 0.00 0.00 31 0

 EL 100.00 0  9595 Tschanz-Haas
Regula

Jonah 0.00 0.00 31 0

 32.21 0.00 0  9765 Mattle Stefan Jen 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.21 0.00 0  9765 Mattle Stefan Jen 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.81 0.00 0  9878 Aellen Michael Icy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.81 0.00 0  9878 Aellen Michael Icy 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.69 15.00 0  9889 Bucher Patrick Twister 0.00 0.00 31 0
 32.69 15.00 0  9889 Bucher Patrick Twister 0.00 0.00 31 0
 30.48 0.00 0  9966 Hundt Stephanie May 0.00 0.00 31 0
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 30.48 0.00 0  9966 Hundt Stephanie May 0.00 0.00 31 0
 31.43 10.00 0  9983 Schaub Fryand

Corinne
Passion 0.00 0.00 31 0

 31.43 10.00 0  9983 Schaub Fryand
Corinne

Passion 0.00 0.00 31 0

 32.80 0.00 0  7605 McMahon Katherine Clay 32.80 0.00 323 0
 32.81 0.00 0  9878 Aellen Michael Icy 32.81 0.00 324 0
 32.82 0.00 0  9317 Zumthurm Silvan Caly 32.82 0.00 325 0
 32.91 0.00 0  8758 Schüpfer Luzia Tiger 32.91 0.00 326 0
 33.05 0.00 0  6100 Zimmermann Marion Spy 33.05 0.00 327 0
 33.13 0.00 0  8171 Kamer Andreas Sidney 33.13 0.00 328 0
 33.16 0.00 0  6499 Muralt Ramona Dylan 33.16 0.00 329 0
 33.25 0.00 0  6222 Himmelberger

Monika
Crystal 33.25 0.00 330 0

 33.27 0.00 0  6440 Brönnimann Werner Keezia 33.27 0.00 331 0
 33.27 0.00 0  6714 Frey Michel Allright 33.27 0.00 331 0
 33.54 0.00 0  4968 Mauroux Pascal Bejay 33.54 0.00 333 0
 33.70 0.00 0  7320 Roth Alexandra Driven 33.70 0.00 334 0
 33.72 0.00 0  8681 Wiedemeijer Frank Nanin 33.72 0.00 335 0
 33.75 0.00 0  9142 Habegger Jan Acelyn 33.75 0.00 336 0
 33.77 0.00 0  7481 Risi Pascal Guiness 33.77 0.00 337 0
 33.92 0.00 0  6797 Weber Daniela Fantastic 33.92 0.00 338 0
 33.92 0.00 0  8065 Schindler Gisela Juli 33.92 0.00 338 0
 33.95 0.00 0  5327 Siebenmann

Monique
Out Of Joi... 33.95 0.00 340 0

 34.00 0.00 0  7373 Horath Pierre Meij 34.00 0.00 341 0
 34.03 0.00 0  8014 Wenger David Enno 34.03 0.00 342 0
 34.04 0.00 0  8309 Maréchal Aurélie Galaxy 34.04 0.00 343 0
 34.08 0.00 0  6344 Weber Anita Isy 34.08 0.00 344 0
 34.20 0.00 0  7001 Di Censo Ludi Falco 34.20 0.00 345 0
 34.25 0.00 0  6635 Oehler Lilian Moon 34.25 0.00 346 0
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 34.81 0.00 0  8610 Schaad Manuela Fame 34.81 0.00 347 0
 35.03 0.03 0  9527 Siebenmann

Monique
Don 35.03 0.03 348 0

 35.31 0.31 0  6262 Vannini Imelda Jumaana 35.31 0.31 349 0
 36.03 1.03 0  5528 Nützi Simone Shandy 36.03 1.03 350 0
 30.85 5.00 0  11111 Grunder Sascha Orio 30.85 5.00 351 0
 30.89 5.00 0  6246 Folly Anita Bliss 30.89 5.00 352 0
 31.15 5.00 0  7283 Eggenberger Monika East 31.15 5.00 353 0
 31.21 5.00 0  7220 Zaugg Ruedi Magic Moon 31.21 5.00 354 0
 31.35 5.00 0  8589 Tabourat Jean-Paul Daya 31.35 5.00 355 0
 31.48 5.00 0  7878 Baschung Sandra Chilli 31.48 5.00 356 0
 31.51 5.00 0  6724 Honegger Claudia Enola 31.51 5.00 357 0
 31.55 5.00 0  7520 Näf Esthi Griff 31.55 5.00 358 0
 31.63 5.00 0  9133 Gassmann Thomas Ice 31.63 5.00 359 0
 31.64 5.00 0  6750 Fischer Nicole Blue 31.64 5.00 360 0
 31.70 5.00 0  5871 Glur Philipp Joyce 31.70 5.00 361 0
 31.73 5.00 0  8998 Martin Patrick Kim 31.73 5.00 362 0
 31.78 5.00 0  9191 Winkler Gabriele Ike 31.78 5.00 363 0
 31.82 5.00 0  7403 Michel Larissa Jaya 31.82 5.00 364 0
 31.94 5.00 0  6911 Magnin Marcel JJ 31.94 5.00 365 0
 31.96 5.00 0  9378 Weber Daniela TV 31.96 5.00 366 0
 32.12 5.00 0  6399 Waldmeier Eva Pepper 32.12 5.00 367 0
 32.35 5.00 0  7456 Lucchi Alexandra Blues 32.35 5.00 368 0
 32.54 5.00 0  7869 Lenz Monique Fearn 32.54 5.00 369 0
 32.71 5.00 0  8050 Suter Barbara Conan 32.71 5.00 370 0
 32.82 5.00 0  7029 Iseli Christine KC 32.82 5.00 371 0
 33.12 5.00 0  8601 Fuster Sandra Pinya 33.12 5.00 372 0
 33.28 5.00 0  9008 Rella Marco Oxana 33.28 5.00 373 0
 33.37 5.00 0  8714 Dreher Monika Danger 33.37 5.00 374 0
 33.45 5.00 0  6820 Jerjen Denise Dai Duke 33.45 5.00 375 0
 33.49 5.00 0  7341 Lacher Trix Gin 33.49 5.00 376 0
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 34.00 5.00 0  8646 Mauroux Irène Adrenaline 34.00 5.00 377 0
 34.89 5.00 0  5855 Aderhold Andi Molly 34.89 5.00 378 0
 35.17 5.17 0  6990 Reis Lita Robyn 35.17 5.17 379 0
 35.58 5.58 0  6884 Gremaud Magali Automne 35.58 5.58 380 0
 36.05 6.05 0  7574 Brenca Simon Ayla 36.05 6.05 381 0
 36.20 6.20 0  7289 Corvaglia Enzo Amifée 36.20 6.20 382 0
 41.20 6.20 0  8819 Rüegg Nadja Lady 41.20 6.20 383 0
 37.80 7.80 0  5984 Lucchi Alexandra Jazz 37.80 7.80 384 0
 31.29 10.00 0  7045 Schlachter Sandra Juli 31.29 10.00 385 0
 31.43 10.00 0  9983 Schaub Fryand

Corinne
Passion 31.43 10.00 386 0

 31.89 10.00 0  7306 Mächler Barbara Terry 31.89 10.00 387 0
 32.02 10.00 0  6904 Horath Pierre Queeny 32.02 10.00 388 0
 32.50 10.00 0  8711 Allgaier Monika Smile 32.50 10.00 389 0
 33.10 10.00 0  9171 Bucher Claudia Ashira 33.10 10.00 390 0
 33.19 10.00 0  8300 Roth Alexandra Avalon 33.19 10.00 391 0
 34.75 10.00 0  7415 Leuzinger René Xanadu 34.75 10.00 392 0
 40.61 10.61 0  4461 Jerjen Danny Snake 40.61 10.61 393 0
 36.20 11.20 0  10134 Weber Martin Glen 36.20 11.20 394 0
 36.46 11.46 0  9487 Bähler Ruedi Thirza 36.46 11.46 395 0
 32.69 15.00 0  9889 Bucher Patrick Twister 32.69 15.00 396 0
 47.77 17.77 0  7419 Bolliger Marcel Boogie 47.77 17.77 397 0
 EL 100.00 0  10110 Lüscher Madeleine June 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  5908 Bonetti Mario Aidan 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  6479 Müller Stefan Daim 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  6838 Schaller Stephanie Living 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  6900 Cigada Ivan Dosca 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  6933 Grunder Sascha Destiny Ch... 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7105 Schenker Andy Eysha 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7227 Rella Marco Dibe 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7314 Flury Petra Emi Lizzy 100.00 100.00 398 0
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 EL 100.00 0  7322 Moser Peter  Amelie 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7414 Hager Peter Vivid 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7459 Weber Conrad

Daniela
Til 100.00 100.00 398 0

 EL 100.00 0  7506 Helfer Melanie Milo 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7534 Küffer Regula Clever 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7618 Schneider Colette Zizou 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7666 Hess Gaby Teacher 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7700 Urban Ursula Keaton 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7902 Siegenthaler BarbaraBoogie 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7979 Domínguez Nuria Chimère 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  7991 Blättler Jacqueline Malou 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8047 Wigger Andy DJ Dexter 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8048 Lüthi Sibylle Louve 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8103 Schmidli Maja Shanty 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8156 Risi Jacqueline Gwyn 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8201 Charrière Christophe Relax 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8263 Reist Melanie Alisha 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8372 McCormick Charly Duke 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8498 Blanc Annick Nyuma 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8599 Müller Gaby Dee-Jay 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8642 Mattle Marianne Hailey 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8752 Rogen Beatrice Pip 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8809 Braunschweiler

Stefanie
Halley 100.00 100.00 398 0

 EL 100.00 0  8842 Engeli Peter Del 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8856 Maréchal Aurélie Hoops 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  8939 Kohli Susanna Xenia 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  9081 Mühlebach André Air 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  9187 Näf Esthi Hyper 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  9344 Reimann Sarah-JaneBao 100.00 100.00 398 0
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 EL 100.00 0  9439 Siegenthaler Jakob Bambam 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  9498 Stauffer Cornelia Ivy Velvet 100.00 100.00 398 0
 EL 100.00 0  9595 Tschanz-Haas

Regula
Jonah 100.00 100.00 398 0

 


